

ITEM NO. 105

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6050 OF 2005

HIRA SINGH THAKUR AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Seema Rewal Issaar, Adv.  
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.  
rrs. 1, 2 & 5

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To be listed as part-heard.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master